
Lancaster Farming Saturday, June 15,1991-DI

Size

11.2-24
18.4-24
13.6-28
16.9-28

9.5-32
16.9-34
18.4-34
18.4-34

9.5-36
15.5-38
15.5R-38 1
20.8-38

‘Revolutionary 3 Lug Per Rich Design
Improves Traction
Ride
‘Computer
Designed
’Natural" Shape
Casing Improves
Tire Body Life
‘Radial
Construction
Provides Better
Traction, Lower
Fuel And Overall
Costs

HARD WORKING HARD
PULLING REAR TRACTOR TIRE
’ Excellent dnwbar

pull with long-bar,
ihoit bar lugi for
unproved traction

• Designed for
improved stability
and roadability,
plus reduced
vibration

• Strong angle-braced
lugi have aelf
cleaning design

• High-strength
polyester cord body,
and heavy duty rim
shield protects tiro
from diunage

13.6-28
Price

$242.00
13.6-28 >231.00

$291.00

18.4-38

Ply
Ply

Ply
Ply
Ply

Ply

Ply

Ply
Ply

* Long Bar-Long Bar Tread Design

SRLetizelterSvson I w~
FIELD & FLEET CENTER

When Vbu Need On-The- ROUTE 283 & RHEEMS EXIT U-^1. ■■ I
VBOO-932-3999 OR 367-6777 | 5

Can Cut Maur Downtime (For Fonn.ylvoma a Maryland) “ ",
Size! Located Behind Mcstick Farm Equipment *—

Down To

V
ll’ 551

lard

4 PI
6 Pl'
6 Pl’

R-l Rear Tractor TT
R-4 Backhoe TT
R-l Rear Tractor
R-l Rear Tractor
R-l Rear Tractor
R-l Rear Tractor
Rear TractorRadial TT
R-l Rear Tractor TT
R-l Rear Tractor
R-l Rear Tractor TT
Radial Rear Farm TT
R-l Rear Tractor TT

Size
rso-ur 6O-15
>.SL-14

11L-15

12.5L-15

Price Each

$150.00
$415.00
$165.00
$240.00
$155.00
$306.00
$415.00
$295.00
$152.00
$259.00
$225.00
$500.00

15

Size Price

$ 38.00
$ 48.00

$ 79.00
$ 84.00

iIOI.OO

3 Rib
4 TT
6 TT

4 Rib
8 TT
8 TT
8 TT

•00-16 j


